
Landesmeisterschaft 2019
 am 26.05.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.35.10
KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 26.05.2019 16:13 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 860 Ringen

2304 Werner, Leonie Sophie 282
1499 Dahm, Celina Sophie 291
1489 Meier, Lina 287

2 SL 003151SchV Norderbrarup II 853 Ringen

1069 Bruhn, Annabell 291
1068 Bruhn, Tanja 278
1070 Greve, Sara 284

3 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 852 Ringen

1107 Falkenhagen, Marco 281
1109 Hirsch, Christian 287
1111 Knaack, André 284

4 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 852 Ringen

1756 Adolph, Paul 280
1735 Wendling-Bublitz, Veronique 284
1743 Scheff, Andy 288

5 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.II. 851 Ringen

1518 Zupke, Tanja 285
1498 Wohnsdorf, Johanna 282
1517 Flor, Jo-Isabelle 284

6 SL 003151SchV Norderbrarup I 850 Ringen

1072 Hanno, René 280
1067 Jöns, Beke 285
1071 Klees, Dorit 285

7 HE 015523TSV Büsum 848 Ringen

2215 Menzel, Susanne 285
2217 Rosin, Judith 278
2219 Viebrantz, Mirco 285



KK-Gewehr 100m Stand: 26.05.2019,16:13 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.35.10

8 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 840 Ringen

1866 Bentien, Sven 288
1873 Fouquet, Julian 276
1870 König, Torsten 276

9 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.III. 836 Ringen

1513 Jeger, Florian 285
1516 Chandisingh, Mathilda 270
1525 Lau, Kimberley 281

10 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG II 830 Ringen

1881 Goos, Thorsten 281
1899 Kudlik, Karsten 273
1897 Reintjes, Frank 276

11 RD 004210SSC Fockbek 809 Ringen

1250 Moldenhauer, Kirsten 267
1259 Moldenhauer, Arne 280
1251 Moldenhauer, Kristin 262

12 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 548 Ringen

1965 Dietsch, Henning 0
1968 Dietsch, Stefanie 276
1967 Köll, Sonja 272

13 OD 012431SportSch Pölitz 285 Ringen

1978 Brandt, Christin 0
1970 Bukowski, Merlyn 285
1974 Meinßen, Lara 0

14 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 252 Ringen

1777 Albrecht, Antonia 0
1779 Burzlaff, Marc 0
1805 Schneider, Julia 252



Landesmeisterschaft 2019
 am 26.05.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.35.10
KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 26.05.2019 16:13 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1499 Dahm, Celina Sophie OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 96 98 97 291

2 1069 Bruhn, Annabell SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup II 97 99 95 291

3 1866 Bentien, Sven OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 94 97 97 288

4 1743 Scheff, Andy SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 95 96 97 288

5 1109 Hirsch, Christian SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 95 95 97 287

6 1489 Meier, Lina OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 95 97 95 287

7 1970 Bukowski, Merlyn OD 0... SportSch Pölitz 91 97 97 285

8 2215 Menzel, Susanne HE 0... TSV Büsum 92 97 96 285

9 1067 Jöns, Beke SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup I 93 97 95 285
10 1513 Jeger, Florian OH 0... SSV Kassau M.III. 94 96 95 285
11 1518 Zupke, Tanja OH 0... SSV Kassau M.II. 94 96 95 285
12 1311 Potratz, Jenny RD 0... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 94 93 97 284
13 1735 Wendling-Bublitz, Veroniq... SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 95 92 97 284
14 1070 Greve, Sara SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup II 91 97 96 284
15 1517 Flor, Jo-Isabelle OH 0... SSV Kassau M.II. 93 95 96 284
16 2304 Werner, Leonie Sophie OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 90 96 96 282
17 1498 Wohnsdorf, Johanna OH 0... SSV Kassau M.II. 92 95 95 282
18 1736 Bidinger, Sina SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra II 92 92 97 281
19 1525 Lau, Kimberley OH 0... SSV Kassau M.III. 96 94 91 281
20 1756 Adolph, Paul SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 94 93 93 280
21 1072 Hanno, René SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup I 95 92 93 280
22 2217 Rosin, Judith HE 0... TSV Büsum 92 91 95 278
23 1897 Reintjes, Frank OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 90 92 94 276
24 1968 Dietsch, Stefanie OD 0... SchV Trittau I 93 90 93 276
25 1873 Fouquet, Julian OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 91 93 92 276
26 1870 König, Torsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 95 90 91 276
27 2187 Strate, Martina HE 0... SchG Burg 89 91 92 272
28 1967 Köll, Sonja OD 0... SchV Trittau I 90 91 91 272
29 1516 Chandisingh, Mathilda OH 0... SSV Kassau M.III. 88 90 92 270
30 1867 Schrader, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG III 89 89 90 268
31 1251 Moldenhauer, Kristin RD 0... SSC Fockbek 86 88 88 262
32 1805 Schneider, Julia HL 01...Lübecker SpSch 85 88 79 252
na 1777 Albrecht, Antonia HL 01...Lübecker SpSch 0 0 0 0
na 1978 Brandt, Christin OD 0... SportSch Pölitz 0 0 0 0
na 1849 Brettschneider, Björn RZ 0... SchV Linau 0 0 0 0
na 1779 Burzlaff, Marc HL 01...Lübecker SpSch 0 0 0 0
na 1965 Dietsch, Henning OD 0... SchV Trittau I 0 0 0 0
na 1734 Hauschildt, Kerstin SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra II 0 0 0 0
na 1974 Meinßen, Lara OD 0... SportSch Pölitz 0 0 0 0


